City Bus

IZXYEI AMO M. NEMMNTH 17-4-2025
FROM THURSDAY 17 APRIL 2025

AZTIKO KTEA KEPKYPAZ A.E.

No8

AOPA - Al'. IQANNHZ
AQUALAND

tel: 26610-31595

AEYTEPA - NAPAXKEYH

KYPIAKH - APTIEX

MONDAY - FRIDAY ZABBATO / SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS

T AGUALAND | TOWN AGUALAND | TOWN AGUA LAND
6:20 | avwens | 6:40 | 7:00 | o | 7:20 | 8:00 | Avwewns | 8:20
7:05 | Ageerv | 7:30 | 8:05 | Avwawns | 8:25 | 9:00 | %A | 9:20
8:00 | Avwawns | 8:20 | 9:05 | ‘W | 9:30 | 10:00 | Avwewns | 10:20
9:05 | A | 9:30 | 10:00 | Avwewns | 10:20 | 11:00 | %A | 11:20
10:00 | Acwaws | 10:20 | 11:05 | ‘% | 11:30 [ 13:15 | A | 13:35
11:05 | A%%A 111:30 | 12:00 | Avwens | 12:20 | 15:15 | A | 15:35
12:50 | Aviwewns- | 13:20 | 13:20 | Avleewnss | 13:40 | 17:05 | AeeAv | 17:25
13:20 | M | 13:45 | 14:15 | ‘o | 14:35 [ 19:10 | e~ | 19:30
14:15 | Do | 14:40 | 15:15 | 0o | 15:35 [ 21:30 | e | 21:50
15:15 | et | 15:40 | 17:00 | ‘e | 17:20

16:05 | awaws | 16:25 | 19:05 | A%~ | 19:25

17:05 | ‘ot | 17:30 | 20:15 | Ao | 20:35

18:05 | mwaws | 18:25 | 22:00 | A%eA | 22:20

19:10 | Towe | 19:35

21:10 | "o | 21:35

22:15 | "o | 22:35




